
Stableford Scorecard from Atherstone Saturday October 11th 2025 
 

 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th 11th 12th 13th 14th 15th 16th 17th 18th Gross 

Paul Newsome 3 2 4 1 1 2 3 3 3 2 3 2 0 2 0 2 3 3 39 

Kevin Ferry 3 2 4 2 1 3 3 2 5 3 1 1 2 1 2 0 3 1 39 

Karl Blattner 2 2 2 2 4 2 0 3 1 2 4 2 2 0 2 3 2 3 38 

Martin Shaw 2 4 2 3 5 1 2 4 1 1 3 1 1 0 2 3 3 0 38 

Howard Forrester 3 3 1 2 1 2 2 1 2 2 3 1 3 1 3 2 4 1 37 

Anthony Harding 3 1 3 0 3 0 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 36 

Gez Newsome 3 0 2 2 2 1 2 4 3 2 3 0 2 0 2 2 4 2 36 

Jason Carroll 1 3 2 0 3 3 1 2 4 1 3 3 2 0 0 3 4 1 36 

Jamie Agnew 2 2 0 2 1 3 0 2 3 2 3 3 2 0 1 3 2 3 34 

Sean Wynne 0 0 2 3 2 3 3 2 3 0 0 2 2 2 3 3 3 1 34 

Mark Beswick 2 0 3 3 3 2 3 1 0 2 2 3 2 0 0 1 3 3 33 

Mark Nicholson 2 0 3 3 3 2 3 1 0 2 2 3 2 0 0 1 3 3 33 

Christopher Shaw 2 1 0 3 2 3 1 0 3 2 3 1 4 2 0 1 2 2 32 

Andy Whittaker 2 4 1 1 3 3 1 2 2 1 0 1 0 2 1 3 2 2 31 

Jim Cunningham 0 2 0 3 1 3 2 2 2 0 2 2 3 0 2 3 2 1 30 

Peter Shaw 1 2 0 2 2 3 2 3 1 2 2 2 2 0 2 3 1 0 30 

Craig Whatsize 1 0 2 3 2 2 0 0 2 2 1 1 3 2 3 1 2 2 29 

John Timson 1 2 2 2 3 2 0 3 1 1 2 0 1 2 1 2 2 2 29 

Kirk Taylor 0 2 3 3 2 2 3 2 2 2 1 1 0 0 0 2 2 2 29 

Rob Ward 0 2 2 0 0 3 2 1 3 1 0 2 2 2 2 1 3 2 28 

Jack Davis 0 1 2 1 1 1 0 2 1 2 1 2 3 3 2 2 2 1 27 

John Howard 1 1 1 1 1 2 5 0 1 2 0 0 3 3 1 0 5 0 27 

Dave Thompson 0 0 2 1 2 1 2 2 4 2 2 2 2 2 0 2 0 1 27 

Stephen Bentley 3 1 0 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 3 1 1 1 0 3 1 1 27 

Peter Weston 2 2 1 0 3 2 2 0 2 1 0 2 0 1 3 2 2 1 26 

Joe Wynne 3 3 2 0 2 3 0 2 0 1 0 1 2 1 3 0 3 0 26 

Jeff Winters 0 1 5 0 2 1 4 2 2 2 0 1 2 0 0 2 0 2 26 

Antony Wale 0 1 0 2 2 1 0 0 2 2 2 1 1 0 1 3 2 1 21 

Rob Tonks 2 2 0 0 0 2 1 2 3 1 0 3 0 0 0 2 1 2 21 

Peter Barry 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 3 0 0 3 3 3 1 2 20 

 


